optoelectronics
V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
Product sheet
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND
THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
© 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
PT0282-2411

Radiant
Intensity
(mW/sr)(1)
Comment
3 mm
VSLY3850 Ø 3 mm 850 18 70
5 mm
VSLY5850
Ø 5 mm
850 3 600
VSLY5940 940 3 600
0805 VSMY1850
2.0 x 1.25 x
0.85
850 60 10
VSMY1850X01 850 60 10
VSMY1940X01 940 60 10
Dome Lens
VSMY2850RG, -G 2.3 x 2.3 x 2.8 850 10 125
Dome Lens
VSMY2853RG, -G 2.3 x 2.3 x 2.55 850 28 50
Dome Lens
VSMY2853SL 2.3 x 2.55 x 2.3 850 28 35
PLCC-2
VSMY3850
3.5 x 2.8 x 1.75
850 60 17
VSMY3940X01 940 60 15
QFN with Lens
VSMY98545
3.85 x 3.85 x
2.24
850 45 380
Side-View Lens
VSMY14940 3.2 x 2.51 x 1.2 940 9 90
Note: 1IF =100 mA unless other stated
optoelectronics
V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
Product sheet